Blutspenden in 77815 Buhl bis zum 09.10.2025

Mo
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Do

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
17:30-20:00 Uhr

Sonnenbuhl / Undingen 72820
Steinblhlhalle
FalltorstraRe 37

EICHENBUHL 63928
Vereinsheim/Alter Kindergarten
Schulweg 9

Hatzenbihl 76770
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchwiese 1

Buhlertal 77830
Haus des Gastes
Hauptstr. 94

Dresden 01324 - Buhlau/Weil3er Hirsch
Dresden Gymnasium Bihlau
Quohrener Strale 12

Hatzenbihl 76770
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchwiese 1

Hatzenbihl 76770
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchwiese 1



